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Lustiges Tee-Ei/Teefilter. Figur aus Silikon, Sieb aus

Edelstahl.

MaBe
Dimensions:
Length:
Width:

Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Verpackung

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Allgemeines

Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:
Geschirrspiilmaschinenfest:

6X4,5X11CM
6cm

4.5cm

11 cm

0.29 cdm3
0.035 kg
0.03 kg

0.4m

0.25m

0.58m

0.058 m3

7 kg

200 pieces
Back in MO Box

73239300

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941089051
422C

yes
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Druckoptionen

Dies sind alle moglichen Druckpositionen mit Konfigurationsoptionen fiir dieses Produkt.

INFUSER BODY

— Laser
Maximale Farben: 1

— Tampondruck
Maximale Farben: 1

ONLY BLACK/WHITE
PRINT POSSIBLE
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